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Monday   5:15 pm Lanes 17 - 50Parkway Bowl
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Team 1
2 Team 2
3 Bowl'n Bro's
4 Oh Split
5 Two Much Fun
6 Bowling Clowns
7 That's How We Roll
8 Spares Are Good
9 Dilligara

10 Team 10
11 Gutter Sluts
12 R  & R
13 Rock & Roll
14 Honey B Designs
15 Balls & Chain
16 We'll Give U 4
17 Munsoned
18 Team 18

19 A Bowl Of Soup
20 Balls Deep
21 The Herring Bowls
22 WeCareForSpares
23 Lez Bowl
24 Team 24/35
25 Need Shirts
26 Team 26
27 Bowl Sax

28 Cali Bears
29 Team 29/36
30 Born To Lose
31 Spare Me
32 Outlaws
33 Splitting Lanes
34 Wrights

Lane Assignments
15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32

Wk01  01/08   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18
Wk02  01/15   8- 32  10- 26  24- 16  21-  2 - 3-  33- 18  27- 23   5- 22  12- 19
Wk03  01/22   6- 24  11- 33   1- 29  23- 13  18- 12   3- 10  21-  7  30- 28 - 9-

17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34
Wk04  01/29  23- 30  25- 32  27- 34  29- 33   2- 31   4-  6   1-  8   3- 10   5- 12
Wk05  02/05  19- 28  21- 30  23- 32  25- 34  27- 33  29- 31   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10
Wk06  02/12  15- 26  17- 28  19- 30  21- 32  23- 34  25- 33  27- 31   2- 29   6-  8
Wk07  02/19  11- 24  13- 26  15- 28  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 33  25- 31  27- 29
Wk08  02/26   7- 22   9- 24  11- 26  13- 28  15- 30  17- 32  19- 34  21- 33  23- 31

Wk09  03/04   3- 20   5- 22   7- 24   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34  19- 33
Wk10  03/11   4- 18   1- 20   3- 22   5- 24   7- 26   9- 28  11- 30  13- 32  15- 34
Wk11  03/18   8- 16   6- 18   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32
Wk12  03/25  12- 14  10- 16   8- 18   6- 20   4- 22   1- 24   3- 26   5- 28   7- 30
Wk13  04/01  21- 23   2- 14  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28

Wk14  04/08  17- 25  19- 23  21-  2  14- 16  12- 18  10- 20   8- 22   6- 24   4- 26
Wk15  04/15  13- 27  15- 25  17- 23  19- 21   2- 16  14- 18  12- 20  10- 22   8- 24
Wk16  04/22  29- 21   6-  1   8- 33   9- 34  18- 25  30- 14   3- 27   7- 22   4- 16  Manually assigned
Wk17  04/29   9- 29  11- 27  13- 25  15- 23  17- 21  19-  2  16- 18  14- 20  12- 22

33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48
Wk01  01/08  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34
Wk02  01/15  25- 17  15-  7   6- 13   4- 20  30- 14   1- 28 -34-  11- 29
Wk03  01/22 -31-  14- 27   8-  2  34- 32  15- 22  16-  5  20- 25  26-  4

35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48 49-50
Wk04  01/29   7- 14   9- 16  11- 18  13- 20  15- 22  17- 24  19- 26  21- 28
Wk05  02/05   3- 12   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26
Wk06  02/12   4- 10   1- 12   3- 14   5- 16   7- 18   9- 20  11- 22  13- 24
Wk07  02/19   2-  8   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22
Wk08  02/26  25- 29  27-  2   8- 10   6- 12   4- 14   1- 16   3- 18   5- 20

Wk09  03/04  21- 31  23- 29  25- 27   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18
Wk10  03/11  17- 33  19- 31  21- 29  23- 27  25-  2  10- 12   8- 14   6- 16
Wk11  03/18  13- 34  15- 33  17- 31  19- 29  21- 27  23- 25   2- 12  10- 14
Wk12  03/25   9- 32  11- 34  13- 33  15- 31  17- 29  19- 27  21- 25  23-  2
Wk13  04/01   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34  11- 33  13- 31  15- 29  17- 27  19- 25

Wk14  04/08   1- 28   3- 30   5- 32   7- 34   9- 33  11- 31  13- 29  15- 27
Wk15  04/15   6- 26   4- 28   1- 30   3- 32   5- 34   7- 33   9- 31  11- 29
Wk16  04/22  10-  5  15- 13   2- 26  11- 12  23- 24  28- 20  17- 31  32- 19  Manually assigned
Wk17  04/29  10- 24   8- 26   6- 28   4- 30   1- 32   3- 34   5- 33   7- 31


